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Volume 8, Issue 7 
Aug. 2014 Since You’re Here... 

August Library Hours 
 

Monday – Thursday Aug. 4 – 7 8 am – 7 pm 

Friday Aug. 8   8 am  - 5 pm 

 

Saturday Aug. 9   CLOSED 

Sunday Aug. 10   CLOSED 

 

Monday – Friday Aug. 11 – 15 CLOSED 

 

Saturday Aug. 16   CLOSED 

Sunday Aug. 17   CLOSED 

 

Monday – Friday Aug. 18 – 22 8 am – 5 pm 

 

Saturday Aug. 23   9 am – 5 pm 

Sunday Aug. 24    1 – 5 pm 

 

Monday Aug. 25   Classes and regular  

    library hours resume 

Enjoy a mid-afternoon snack, arts and crafts,  

and Build your own Bookmark 
 

Entrance of the Nelson Poynter Library 

August 27th & 28th at 2:00 pm 

2nd floor 

Nelson Poynter Library 
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